Storm Water Consultant List
Last updated 8/10/2020

The list below represents consultants who have indicated that they are available for hire by the
public to provide services relating to compliance with the Wyoming Large and Small
Construction General Permits and who have requested to be on this list. The Wyoming
Department of Environmental Quality does not certify or recommend any consultants.

You may wish to contact more than one consultant to obtain a comparison of cost, qualifications
and services. Additionally, you may also wish to consult other sources of information such as
telephone/business listings, internet search engines, etc.

If your company would like to be included on this list please send a letter or e-mail with contact
information to Barb Sahl at DEQ/WQD, 200 West 17" Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
(barb.sahl@wyo.gov).

Absaroka Energy and Environmental Solutions, LLC
Ben Shoup, PG

Buffalo, WY 82834

307-299-5950

ben.shoup@absarokasolutions.com

Advanced Engineering & Surveying, Inc.
Ronald Bengs

3421 West Main Street

Rapid City, SD 57702

Phone: 605-718-8825
advancedeng@rushmore.com

AECOM

Julie Kafcas, CPESC

6200 South Quebec Street
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: 303-694-2770
Julie.Kafcas@aecom.com

A.E.I

Cheyenne lllingworth

1807 Capitol Avenue, #200
Cheyenne, WY 82001

Phone: 307-635-5773
cheyenne@igcmanagement.com



Alder Watershed Consulting, LLC
Brian Remlinger

1915 Cinnamon Teal Road
Jackson, WY 83001

Phone: 307-690-3625
brian@alderwatershed.com

All Terrain Erosion Control
Mike Linn

35900 WCR 23

Windsor, CO 80550
Phone: 970-371-7966
linnm90@msn.com

Apex Companies, LLC
Four locations:
e Todd Ordahl, PG
345 Sinclair Street
Gillette, WY 82718
307-686-6664
todd.ordahl@apexcos.com
e Joel Mason
3821 Beech Street
Laramie, WY 82070
307-742-4991
joel.mason@apexcos.com
e Jana Nilsen
743 Horizon Court, Suite 110
Grand Junction, CO 81506
970-773-9864
jana.nilsen@apexcos.com
e Brad Kieding
1749 Cole Boulevard, Suite 265
Lakewood, CO 80030
303-487-1020
brad.kieding@apexcos.com

Aquionix, Inc.

Jacki Malone, P.E.

3700 East 415t Street
Denver, CO 80216
Phone: 303-289-7520
jmalone@aquionix.com



Asset Environmental Services
Three locations:
e Ann Patton
PO Box 1371
Wilson, WY 83014
Phone: 307-734-1176
aeswy@aol.com
e Katie Lane
P.O. Box 2201
Pinedale, WY 82941
Phone: 307 537-5821
Katie@assetenv.com

AVI, PC

Brad Emmons

1103 Old Town Lane, Suite 101
Cheyenne, WY 82009

Phone: 307-637-6017
emmons@avipc.com

Ayres Associates

Gene MacDonald

214 West Lincolnway

Cheyenne, WY 82001

Phone: 307-634-9888
macdonaldg@ayresassociates.com

Baker & Associates, Inc.
Jack Baker

1401 East M Street
Torrington, WY 82240
Phone: 307-532-5211
jack@baker-eng.com

Barr Engineering Company
Greg Patten

4700 West 77t Street
Minneapolis, MN 55435
Phone: 952-832-2772
gpatten@barr.com



BenchMark Engineers

Kelly W. Hafner

1920 Thomes Ave #200
Cheyenne, WY 82001

Phone: 307-634-9064
kellyh@benchmarkengineers.com

BKS Environmental Associates, Inc.
Two locations:
e Tracy Spelts
P.O. Box 3467
Gillette, WY 82717
Phone: 307 686-0800
tspelts@bksenvironmental.com
e Cindy Adams
P.O. Box 3017
Rock Springs, WY 82902
Phone: 307 382-2443
cadams@bksenvironmental.com

Bruce Engineering, Inc.
Steven M. Bruce, P.E.
PO Box 2284

Gillette, WY 82717
Phone: 307-686-2252
bei@vcn.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co, Inc.
Bradley A. Coleman, PE

9785 Maroon Circle, Suite 400
Centennial, CO 80112

303-721-9292
bacoleman@burnsmcd.com

Centennial Collaborative
Two locations:
e Jason Spielman, PE
237 North Main Street, Suite 200
Sheridan, WY 82801
Phone: 307-672-1711
e Adam Spindler, EIT
400 South Miller Avenue
Gillette, WY 82716
Phone: 307-682-1411



Choice Engineering Services, Inc.
Shawn M. Arnoldi, P.E.

404 North Street, Suite 201
Rock Springs, WY 82901
Phone: 307-362-6065
sarnoldi@choiceesi.com

Coffey Engineering & Surveying
Dave Coffey

902 South 3 Street

Laramie, WY 82070
307-742-7425
dcoffey@wyocoffey.com

CPG Engineering

Benjamin Weaver, PELS, PTOE
PO Box 6104

Sheridan, WY 82801
bweaver@cpgeng.com

CTL|Thompson, Inc.
Two locations:
e Wyatt M. Knutson, PE
1103 Old Town Lane, Suite 201B
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 426-4183
wknutson@ctlthompson.com
e ThomasS. Norman, PE
351 Linden Street, Suite 140
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 206-9455
tnorman@ctlthompson.com

Del-Mont Consultants, Inc.
Steve Stevenson, PE

125 Colorado Avenue
Montrose, CO 81401
Phone: 970-249-2251
service@del-mont.com



Del Ponte Landscape Company
Phil Davey

1725 West Yale Avenue
Englewood, CO 80110

Phone: 303-922-9204
phil.davey@comcast.net

DNS Environmental LLC
Dave North

4500 Davis Road
Casper, WY 82604
307-262-6710
d_north@bresnan.net

DOWL HKM
Two Locations
e Diane Bennett
PO Box 1655
906 Main Street
Lander, WY 82520
Phone: 307-332-3285
dbennett@hkminc.com
e Steve Lipetzky, PE
PO Box 7010
16 West 8t Street
Sheridan, WY 82801
Phone: 307-672-9006
slipetzky@dowlhkm.com

EDR

Chris Blakely

PO Box 735

Kittredge, CO 80457
Phone: 303-670-0340
chris@erosiondr.com

ENERCON Services, Inc.
Daria Giron, PE

1746 Cole Boulevard, #225
Golden, CO 80401
303-645-4661
dgiron@enercon.com



Energy Environmental Consulting, Inc.
Diana Sojourner

350 West A Street, Suite 203

Casper, WY 82601

Phone: 307-234-3395
dianas@eecwyo.com

Enertia Consulting Group, LLC
J. Sean O’Hearn, PE, PG

1437 Larimer Street

Denver, CO 80202

Phone: 720-473-3131
sean.ohearn@enertiacg.com

Engineering Associates
PO Box 1900

Cody, WY 82414
Phone: 307-587-4911

Engineering Associates
432 Greybull Ave
Greybull, WY 82426
Phone: 307-765-9600

Engineering Associates
429 Broadway
Thermopolis, WY 82443
Phone: 307-864-5297

Environmental & Civil Solutions, LLC
Travis Evans, PE

1658 South Sheridan Avenue
Sheridan, WY 82801

Phone: 307-675-1919

Environmental Design Enginering (EDE Consultants
Bruce Nelson

23 North Scott Street, Suite 27

Sheridan, WY 82801

Phone: 307-672-3793



Erosion Control by Terra Novo Inc.
Andy lturriria

9359 Brunello Court

Bakersfield, CA 93314

Phone: 661-747-5956

Peggy Espy
PO Box 146

Savery, WY 82332
307-383-6872
pespy@wyoming.com

Forsgren Associates, Inc.

D. Shay Smith, PE

849 Front Street, Suite 201
Evanston, WY 82930
Phone: 307-789-6735
ssmith@forsgren.com

FourFront Design, Inc.
Two locations:
e Shay Lundvall
222 South Gillette Avenue, Suite 600
Gillette, WY 82617
Phone: 307-257-7713 ext. 261
e Shane Matt
517 Seventh Street
Rapid City, SD 57701
Phone: 605-342-9470
smatt@4front.biz

GDA Engineers

Dusty Spomer, PE

502 33" Street

Cody, WY 82414
307-587-3411
dustin@gdaengineers.com



Gene R. George and Associates, Inc.
Two locations:
e Tyler Vanderhoef
PO Box 2775
Casper, WY 82602
Phone: 307-265-9199
tylerv@gga-inc.com
e Marvin Blakesley
1501 Stampede Ave, #9002
Cody, WY 82414
Phone: 307-587-5912
marvinb@gga-inc.com

Geosyntec Consultants
Two Locations
e Scott Struck PhD, PWS
109 East 17t Street, Suite 4446
Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-222-2530
sstruck@geosyntec.com
e Scott Struck PhD, PWS
1455 Dixon Avenue, Suite 320
Lafayette, CO 80026
303-586-8194
sstruck@geosyntec.com

Golder Associates Inc

Scott Park

2809 East Harmony Road, Suite 310
Fort Collins, CO 80528

Phone: 970-484-3857
SPark@golder.com

Green Earth Environmental
Pete Akin

Phone: 970-737-1100
pete@greenearthcolo.com

Grouse Mountain Environmental Consultants
Carter Nielsen

760 West Fetterman

Buffalo, WY 82834

307-684-2112

cnielsen@gmecwy.com



HZ2E, Inc.

Robert Gilson

113 South Gillette Avenue, Suite 214
Gillette, WY 82716

Phone: 307-670-4034
rgilson@h2eincorporated.com

Habitat Management, Inc.
Two Locations:
e Rio Franzman
2000 Airport Road #11
Gillette, WY 82716
Phone: 307-686-4030
rfranzman@habitatmanagementinc.com
e Wayne Erickson
14 Inverness Drive East, Suite A-100
Englewood, CO 80112
Phone: 303-770-9788
office@habitatmanagementinc.com

Harmony Design & Engineering
Jennifer Zung

110 East Little Avenue

PO Box 369

Driggs, ID 83422

Phone: 208-354-1331
jnzung@harmonydesigninc.com

HDR

Phil Stump

1720 Carey Avenue, Suite 612
Cheyenne, WY 82001

Phone: 307-778-9500
phillip.stump@hdrinc.com

Hunt Engineering LLC

Christopher Hunt

16521 Hunt Road

Laurelville, Ohio 43135

Phone: 740-332-4868
Engineer@StormWaterPlansDirect.com

10



Inberg-Miller Engineers
Five locations:
e Tom Axthelm
124 East Main Street
Riverton, WY 82501
Phone: 307-856-8136
e Eric Graney
1120 East “C” Street
Casper, WY 82601
Phone: 307-577-0806
e Mark Butler
350 Parsley Boulevard
Cheyenne, WY 82007
Phone: 307-635-6827
e Scott Lewis
428 Alan Road
Powell, WY 82435
Phone: 307-754-7170
e Mike Brown
193 West Flaming Gorge Way
Green River, WY 82935
Phone: 307-875-4394

JFC Engineers & Surveyors
John B. Eddins, PE

1682 Sunset Drive

Rock Springs, WY 82902
307-362-7519
jeddins@jfc-wyo.com

JKC Engineering

Lewis James, P.E.

5830 East 2nd Street
Casper, WY 82609

Phone: (307) 265-4601
lewis@jkcengineering.com

Jorgensen Associates, PC

Thomas Kirsten

PO Box 9550

Jackson, WY 83002

Phone: 307-733-5150
tkirsten@jorgensenassociates.com
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JR Engineering

Forrest Leaf, PE

1623 Central Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Phone: 307-432-4063
fleaf@jrengineering.com

KC Harvey Environmental, LLC
David Marshall

PO Box 3008

Casper, WY 82602

Phone: 406-581-0277
dmarshall@kcharvey.com

Kleinfelder, Inc.

Jordan Veith, PE

1801 California Street, Suite 1100
Denver, CO 80202
303-237-6601
jveith@kleinfelder.com

Michael D. Lewan, PE
Casper, WY

Phone: 307-247-3301
mdlewan@bresnan.net

Legacy Environmental Compliance, Inc.
Sasan Sattari

11605 Meridian Market View, Unit 124-156
Falcon, CO 80831
ssattari@colegacyinc.com

Lidstone and Associates, Inc.

Erin Reed

4025 Automation Way, Building E
Fort Collins, CO 80525

Phone: 970-223-4705
ELR@Ilidstone.com

Lidstone and Associates — A Wenck Company
Pamela Massaro, PE

4025 Automation Way, Building E

Fort Collins, CO 80525

Phone: 970-223-4705
pmassaro@wenck.com



Lowham Walsh, LLC

Michael Jensen, PE

205 South 3" Street

Lander, WY 82520
307-335-8466
mjensen@lowhamwalsh.com

LT Environmental, Inc.
Kyle N. Schildt, PE
4600 West 60t Avenue
Arvada, CO 80003
Phone: 303-433-9788
kschildt@Itenv.com

Martin/Martin Wyoming
Ryan Rigg, PE

Senior Project Manager
4020 Laramie Street
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Telephone: 307-637-8422
rrigg@martinmartin.com

Nelson Property Consulting, Inc.
Tara Nelson

2240 Colorado Drive

Green River, WY 82935

Phone: 307-871-1698
nelsonl@mac.com

North Wind Resource Consulting, LLC
Tim Lingle

PO Box 2345

Pinedale, WY 82941

307-367-8100
tlingle@northwindgrp.com
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Olsson Associates
Three locations:
e 143 Union Boulevard, Suite 700
Lakewood, CO 80228
Phone: 720-962-6072
e Don Gray

4690 Table Mountain Drive, Suite 200

Golden, CO 80403
Phone: 303-237-2072
dgray@oaconsulting.com

e Tim Coakley
826 21% Road
Grand Junction, CO 81505
Phone: 970-263-7800
tcoakley@oaconsulting.com

Peak Environmental Management, Inc.
Myra L. Peak

PO Box 404

Green River, WY 82935

Phone: 307-875-2893
myra@peakenvironmental.com

Permontes Group

Mickey Leyba-Farnsworth

625 Main Street

Longmont, CO 80501
720-684-4981
mleyba@permontesgroup.com

Pro SWPPP — Storm Water Consutants
Derek Chinners

833-438-7977

bids@proswppp.com

Redland Consulting Group, Inc.
Mike Pietschmann

300 East Mineral Avenue, Suite 2
Littleton, CO 80122

Phone: 720-283-6783
mpietschmann@redlandcg.com
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Revegetation Services
Jake Anderson

PO Box 1480

Higley, AZ 85236
Phone: 480-988-3011
jake@reveg.net

RMES — Rocky Mountain Energy Solutions

Allen Jones, Hydrologist

2665 Aviation Drive

Sheridan, WY 82801
307-751-7561
allen.jones@rmenergysol.com

Roscoe Steel & Culvert

Tom Viall

7242 West Yellowstone Avenue
Casper, WY 82604

Phone: 307-233-8028
tviall@roscoesteel.com

S & K Environmental, LLC
Brett Hanser

PO Box 310

92611 Highway 93
Arlee, MT 59821

Phone: 406-745-5647
bhanser@skercorp.com

Sage Civil Engineering

David R. Shultz

2824 Big Horn Ave

Cody, WY 82414

Phone: 307-527-0915
dshultz@sagecivilengineering.com

Shell Valley Consulting
Jeff Petty

PO Box 103

Shell, WY 82441
Phone: 307-765-2526
jpetty@tctwest.net
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SolTerra Engineering Inc.
Jessica Klein

Lander, WY
307-206-3215
jklein@solterraeng.com

Summit Services Group

Chris Heilbrun, CPESC, it

7796 East Napa Place

Denver, CO 80237

Phone: 303-549-1740
chrish@summitservicesgroup.com

Sunrise Engineering
Three locations:
e Ryan Erickson
47 East 4th Avenue
Afton, WY 83110
Phone: 307-885-8500
rerickson@sunrise-eng.com
e Derek Johnson
408 West 23" Street, Suite 2
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Phone: 307-775-9269
djohnson@sunrise-eng.com
e Mark Davidson
720 East Highway 414
Mountain View, WY 82939
Phone: 307-782-3235
mdavidson@sunrise-eng.com

SWCA Environmental Consultants
Christine Haswell

1892 South Sheridan Avenue
Sheridan, WY 82801

Phone: 307-673-4303
chaswell@swca.com

16



Syman Erosion Control Services Construction &
Design

Dan Strauss

2101 Delta Drive

Nampa, ID 83687

208-287-8420

Bidding@symancompany.com

Tait & Associates, Inc.
Alex Hoime, PE

6163 East County Road 16
Loveland, CO 80537
Phone: 970-613-1447
ahoime@tait.com

Taylor Environmental Consulting, LLC
Renee C. Taylor

PO Box 1734

Evansville, WY 82636

Phone: 307-237-2522

TEC, Inc.

Kristin Brown

1658 Cole Boulevard, Suite 190
Golden, CO 80401

Phone: 303-273-0231

Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Jean Ramer
Cheyenne Office
1505 Old Happy Jack Road
Cheyenne, WY 82001

and
Billings Office
2110 Overland Avenue, Suite 124
Billings, MT 59102
406-656-3072
Jean.ramer@terracon.com

Three Way Inc.

Chris Jones

PO Box 250

Buffalo, WY 82834
Phone: 307-684-5977
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TRC Environmental Corporation
Nathan Fleming

PO Box 1498

Laramie, WY 82073

Phone: (307)399-9902
nfleming@trccompanies.com

TREC, Inc.
Two locations:
e Krista Johnston, EIT
900 Werner Court, Suite 150
Casper, WY 82601
307-265-0696
kjohnston@treccorp.com
e Stacy Hellekson, PE
1902 West Dickerson
Bozeman, MT 59715
406-586-8364
shellekson@treccorp.com

Trihydro Corporation
Michelle Sell

1252 Commerce Drive
Laramie, WY 82070
Phone: 307-745-7474

Trinity Consultants
Lori Bocchino

1740 Dell Range Boulevard, Suite-H #444

Cheyenne, WY 82007
307-421-0021
Ibocchino@trinityconsultants.com

Two Dot Consulting, LLC
Todd Spivey

116 West Bridge Avenue
Saratoga, WY 82331
Phone: 720-556-7781
info@2dot-consulting.com
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Uinta Engineering and Surveying Inc.
Two locations:

e Gareth Powell

808 Main Street

Evanston, WY 82930

Phone: 307-789-3602
garethpowell@uintaengineering.com
Rob Young

2638 Commercial Way

Rock Springs, WY 82901

Phone: 307-382-6588
rwyoung@uintaengineering.com

Vanguard Environmental
Two locations:

Cory Mulhall

4340 East Kentucky Avenue, Suite #465
Glendale, CO 80246

Phone: 303-333-1028

Mark Frazier

4800 West Quincy, Suite #101

Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Phone: 918-641-5588

Wenck Associates, Inc.
Joe Bischoff

1904 East 15 Street
Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-634-7848
jbischoff@wenck.com

Western Range & Water, Inc.
Eric Felbeck
Two locations:

Eric Felbeck

45 North Main Street

Buffalo, WY 82834

Phone: 307-684-8681

Joe Vistad

623 East Main Avenue, Suite 202
West Fargo, ND 58078

Phone: 701-281-4995
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Western Research and Development, Ltd.

Gary Grigsby, PE & PLS
5908 Yellowstone Road, Suite B
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Phone: 307-632-5656
ggrigsby@wrd-Iltd.com

Wester Wetstein & Associates
Bill A. Carson

201 Lakeway Suite 1000
Gillette, WY 82718

Phone: 307-686-1125
carson@wester-wetstein.com

Wilding Engineering

Kayli Roller

14721 South Heritage Crest Way
Bluffdale, UT 84065

Phone: 801-553-8112
kroller@wildingengineering.com

WLC
Four locations
e 200 Pronghorn
Casper, WY 82601
307-255-2524
e PO Box 1056
Gillette, WY 82717
307-682-6554
e POBox 1519
Pinedale, WY 82941
307-367-6548
e PO Box 20571
Cheyenne, WY 82003
307-772-9303

Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions

Aaron Murray, P.E.

920 East Sheridan, Suite A
Laramie, WY 82070

Phone: 307-460-3249
aaron.murray@woodplc.com
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Wood Group PSN Inc.

Greg Meinecke

2615 Aviation Drive

Sheridan, WY 82801
307-675-6439
greg.meinecke@woodgroup.com

Wright Water Engineers, Inc.
Jennifer Keyes

2490 W. 26th Ave., Ste. 100A
Denver, CO 80211-4813
Phone: 303-480-1700
www.wrightwater.com

WW(C Engineering
Four locations:

e 1849 Terra Avenue
Sheridan, WY 82801
Phone: 307-672-0761

e 611 Skyline Road
Laramie, WY 82070
Phone: 307-742-0031

e 6000 East 2" Street, Suite 1004
Casper, WY 82609
Phone: 307-473-2707

e 1275 Maple Drive, Suite F
Helena, MT 59601
Phone: 406-443-3962
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